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M. H. Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Tisangi, Tal- Gaganbavda, Dist- Kolha E
RECEIPT & PAYMENT A/C for the year ended 31.03.2021 ra

- AMOUNT

RECEIPT

To Opening Balance

Cash in hand
Bank of Maha. NSS A/c
Bank of Maha. Scho. A/c

Bank of Maha. Jeneral. A/c
Bank of Maha.Uni.Exam A/c

Bank of Maha.Salary A/c
Bank of Maha. UGC A/c

Bank of Maha. Lead Coll. A/
Bank of Maha.Coll.Exam A/c

KDCC Bank Saving A/c

To Fees & Fines

Admission Fees
Bonafied Fees
Development Fund
EBC Fee
Environment Studies
Gymkhana Fees
Identity Card Fee
Laboratry Fees
Library Fees
Magazine Fees
Other Fee

A Fors

Tution Fees

To Salary Grant
To Medical Reimbursement

To Other Receipt

Alumini

Bank Intrest

Nature Club

Labratary Breakage
Library Discount
Prospectus

Tutorial & paper Chargies
Xerox

To Recoverable Exp.

Ashvamegh Fee
Cultural activity

Convocation Function Exp.
- E - Mail

Eligibility Fee
Emergancy Fund
Groop Accident Policy
Insurance

Journal Fee

Leed College Fee

Lead College Exp.
Seminar

Student Aid Fund
NSS

Youth Hostel Fee
Pro-rata Contribution
Uni. College Exam. Exp.
University Exam. Fees

814.00
10462.00
64251.10
946.00
55652.00
176945.00

66048.86
285492 .80
212069.00
526988 .85

6420.00
5850.00
31250.00
294000.00
56750.00

239475.00

PAYMENT

1399669.61

820980.00

39465737.00

236634.00

157417.00

By Salary & Allownces
A. Teaching

Basic Pay

AGP

Dearness Allownces
H. R. A,

Transport Allownces
Other Allownces

B. Non - Teaching

Basic Pay

AGP

Deamess Allownces
H. R, A,

Transport Allownces
Other Allownces

C.D. A. Diffrence

Teaching
Non-Teaching

D. CHB Salary

By Medical Reimbursement
By Other Exp.

AfTilation Fees

Audit Fee

Basic English Grammer
Bank Intrest

Bank Commision
CCTV Exp.

Certificate Fee
Computer Exp.
Elecricity Exp.
Environment Studies
Function Exp.
Gymkhana Exp.
Grampanchayat Tax
Internet Exp.

Idendity Card Exp.
Laboratary Exp.
Maintence Exp.

NAAC Fee

News Paper Contribution
Office Exp.

Periodical Contribution
Prospectus

Software Exp.
Stationary

Telephone Exp.
Transport Rent
Travelling Exp.

Xerox

By Recoverable Exp.

Ashvamegh Fee

E - Mail

Eligibility Fees
Emergancy Fund
Groop Accident Policy
Insurance

Journal Exp.

Lead College Exp.

4
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23254060.00
178264.00
4890619.00
2060553.00
297059.00

54000.00 30734555.00
2229600.00
211200.00
2417144.00
295392.00
63120.00

6000.00 8222456.00

43526.00

348800.00

236634.00

437427.52
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Leed College Fee

University Exam. Late Fees

9750.00

15825.00

University Exam. Exp. 50095.00 Seminar 10332.00 S
Youth Festival 38520.00 784385.001 NSS 6330.00 1.;\**
NSS Reguler Exp. 2810.00
To Salary Deduction Youth Hostel Fee 31650.00
Chief Minister Fund 219815.00 Pro-rata Contribution 15825.00
Profl. Tax 96100.00 Tution Fee 188629.00
DCPS Regular 1486502.00 Uni. College Exam. Exp 70433.00
DCPS Delayed 135111.00 University Exam. Exp. 114808.00
Income Tax 4344024.00 University Exam. Fees 219410.00
Insurance 781226.00 Youth Festival 22788.00 914393.00
Other Deduction 4361804.00
DCPS Govt. Contri. 2020861.00 By Salary Diduction
Providand Fund 2604000.00] 16049443.001 Chief Minister Fund 219815.00
Proff. Tax 96100.00
To Sport Equipment 24379.00] Income Tax 4344024.00
To Deadstock & Fumiture 231202.00y Insurance 781226.00
To Labroatary Equipment. 238195.00] Providand Fund 2604000.00
Other Deduction 4361804.00
DCPS Regular 1486502.00
DCPS Govt. Contri. 2020861.00
G DCPS Delayed 135111.00 16049443.00
By Equip. & Dead Stock
Labroatary Equip.
Library Books
Furniture & Dead Stock
By Advance
By Depe.
Deadstock & Furniture 231202.00
Labroatary Equipment. 238195.00
Sport Equipment 24379.00
By Closing Balance
Cash in hand 1065.00
Bank of Maha. Lead Coll. A/c 2235.00
Bank of Maha.Salary A/c 140905.30
Bank of Maha. NSS A/c 1349.00
Bank of Maha. UGC A/c
Bank of Maha.Uni.Exam A/c :
Bank of Maha. Jeneral A/c 158876.54
Bank of Maha.Coll.Exam A/c| 302999.00
Bank of Maha. Scho.A/c 34032.00
KDCC Bank Saving A/c 466231.25 1183203.09
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INCOME & EXPAINDITURE A/C for the year ended 31.03.2021 \,\ <+ 3
4 & o
d =y %
L oowome | Towe | oo [ Twioow] |
i-\:'i::hr}'ln&g Allownces To FHS.&. I"im_:s f
—— Admission Fees 6420.00 v
Ha?u’: Pay 23254060.00 Bonafied Fees 5850.00 1
AGP 178264.00 Development Fund 31250.00 3
Dearness Allownces 4890619.00 EBC Fee 294000.00
H.R. A. Environment Studies 56750.00 E
Transport Allownces Gymkhana Fees 50160.00
Other Allownces 30734555.00] Identity Card Fee 11100.00 |
B. Non - Teaching Laboratry Fees 33400.00
Basic Pay Library Fees 31300.00 %
AGP Magazine Fees 50000.00 |
Dearness Allownces 2417144.00 Other Fee 6825.00 3
H.R. A. 295392.00 T. C. Fees 4450.00
Transport Allownces Tution Fees 239475.00 820980.00 ﬁ
Other Allownces 8222456.00 4
C. D. A. Diffrence To Salary Grant 39465737.00
Teaching
Non-Teaching 43526.00|To Other Receipt
D. CHB Salary Alumini -
Bank Intrest -’
By Other Exp. Nature Club
Affilation Fees Labratary Breakage
Audit Fee Library Discount
Basic English Grammer Prospectus
Bank Intrest Tutorial & paper Chargies
Bank Commision Xerox 157417.00
CCTV Exp.
Certificate Fee By Recoverable Exp. ¢
Computer Exp. Ashvamegh Fee :
Elecricity Exp. Cultural activity .
Environment Studies E - Mail |
Function Exp. Seminar :
Gymkhana Exp. Emergancy Fund !
Grampanchayat Tax Insurance ‘
Internet Exp. Journal Fee 5
Idendity Card Exp. Leed College Fee q
Laboratary Exp. Lead College Exp. ]
Maintence Exp. Student Aid Fee
NAAC Fee NSS
News Paper Contribution Youth Hostel Fee
Office Exp. Pro-rata Contribution
Periodical Contribution University Exam. Fees
Prospectus University Exam. Late F
Software Exp. Youth Festival
Stationary Convoc. Function Exp.
Telephone Exp.
Transport Rent
Travelling Exp.

Xerox 437427.52
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Gaganbavda, Dist- Kol
31.03.2021

Cash & Bank Balance
Cash in hand
Bank of Maha. Salary A/c
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